
From: Lesley Groff 
To: Philippe VAN DEN BROEK c 

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Tue, 07 Feb 2017 14:36:55 +0000 

Super!! Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 7, 2017, at 9:27 AM, Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 

Sony Lesley, I was out of my office. 

Here my passeport and the ESTA: 

<20170207103810.pdf> 

<20 170207103836.pdf> 

Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 
architects d.
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63, rue de la Paix 
BP 703 - GUSTAVIA 
97099 SAINT-BARTHELEMY 
lel: (+ 
mail: 
Site: 

Le 7 fevr. 2017 a 09:56, Lesley Groff < > a ecrit: 

> wrote: 

Hi Philippe. I can't book your ticket until I receive the info I requested. Can you please forward to me? I need 
the date your passport expires also. If easier, you can send me a picture of your passport! Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 7, 2017, at 7:22 AM, Philippe VAN DEN BROEK < > wrote: 

Bonjour Lesley, 

I have just received the ESTA this morning. 

Tell me if you need anything from me. 

EFTA00444770



Best regards. 

Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 
architecte d.p.I. 

(+ 
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63, rue de la Paix 
BP 703 - GUSTAVIA 
97099 SAINT-BARTHELEMY 
tel: ( 
mail: 
site: 

Le 7 few. 2017 a 08:05, Lesley Groff < a ecrit: 

Morning Philippe...were you successful with your VISA ESTA? Please let me know and i will purchase 
your ticket and secure a hotel room for you. 

Thanks, Lesley 

On Feb 6, 2017, at 3:14 PM, Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 

Lesley, 

For the VISA ESTA, I need: 

The name of the contact at ST-THOMAS, 
The address , 
The number phone. 

Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 
cellarchit 
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63, rue de la Paix 
BP 703 • GUSTAVIA 
97099 SAINT-BARTHELEMY 
tel:
mail: 
site: 

Le 6 few. 2017 a 16:08, Lesley Groff < 

Ok sounds good 

Sent from my iPhone 

a ecrit : 

wrote: 

EFTA00444771



On Feb 6, 2017, at 2:33 PM, Philippe VAN DEN BROEK wrote: 

Hi Lesley, 

It looks good... 
I have to ask the Visa ESTA. Give me a moment and I send you an e-mail. 

Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 
archltpecterm ii.. 
eel:
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63, rue de la Paix 
BP 703. GUSTAVIA 
97099 SAINT•BARTHELEMY 
tel: ( 
mail: 
site: 

Le 6 fevr. 2017 a 14:18, Lesley Groff < a ecrit: 

Hi Philippe...I researched flights..you would need to fly to St. Maarten and then on to STT...there is 
no return flight from STT back to St. Barth's on the 9th, but you could take an early flight out on 
10th and we can get you a hotel on STT for the night of the 9th...would that work for you? 

WM 624 09FEB SBH SXM 1125A 1140A - WINDWARD - connection at St Maarten 
LI 550 09FEB SXM STT 110P 155P - LIAT 

9K8021 10FEB F STT SJU 645A 721A- CAPE AIR - connection at San Juan 
TJ 102 10FEB F SJU SBH 1010A 1117A- TRADEWIND AVIATION 

$948.71 

On Feb 6, 2017, at 7:34 AM, Philippe VAN DEN BROEK < > wrote: 

Bonjour Lesley, 

I will be available on wednesday ( feb.8th). 

For the flight, I can check on my side how I can go there ( SBH -> StTHOMAS direct or via 
SXM...) . 

Best regards. 

EFTA00444772



Philippe VAN DEN BROEK 
archittectec 
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63, rue de la Paix 
BP 703 - GUSTAVIA 
97099 SAINT-BARTHELEMY 
tel: ( 
mail: 
site: 

Le 5 fevr. 2017 A 16:03, Lesley Groff > a ecrit: 

Hello Philippe. Jeffrey will be on his island this coming week and is asking if you might have 
time to come see his islands either Tues. Feb 7th or Wed. Feb.8th... 

Please let me know... 

Thank you, 
Lesley 
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

EFTA00444773


